NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
111
                      © MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION             888.535.5207      WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM          ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---MOXMOXMOX---RLPLRLPLRLPL---060806080608
®®
LEADED PEAKING POWER INDUCTORSLEADED PEAKING POWER INDUCTORSLEADED PEAKING POWER INDUCTORS
Features:
• Low cost.
• RoHS compliant.
• Operating temperature :-40º to +85ºC.
• Compact size with large inductance.
• Coils finished with UL-VW-1 rated sleeving.
• Open magnetic construction offers high current capabilities.
• 500V isolation from winding to core.
• MoxiE custom inductance values and tolerances available.
3.50 ± 0.5
7
.5
0
 M
A
X
.
10.00 MAX. 4.00 ± 0.5
ĭ0.60
M
O
X
IE
 I
N
D
U
C
T
O
R
 C
O
R
P
O
R
A
T
IO
N
222
®®
                      © MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION             888.535.5207      WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM          ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
• Inductance: Tested at 100 kHz, 0.1Vrms, 0Adc on an Agilent/HP 4284A LCR-meter or equivalent.
• SRF: Measured using Agilent/HP 4191A or equilvalent.
• Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops 10% (typical) from its value without any current.
• Irms (A): Current that causes a 40°C temperature rise from 25°C ambient.
• Ambient temperature range: –40°C to +85°C
• Storage temperature range: Component: –40°C to +85°C
• RDC measurement: CH502BC
• MoxiE Inductor Corporation specifications are subject to change without notice.
• MoxiE Inductor Corporation custom products are subject to United States Copyright and or Patent protection(s).
ENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTES
Moxie Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
(Ω) Max.
SRF typical
(MHz)
Irms (A)                   Irms (A)
20°C Rise   40°C Rise
MOX-RLPL-0608-3R3M 3.30 (±20%) 0.011 40 5.2 7.8
MOX-RLPL-0608-4R7M 4.70 (±20%) 0.017 35 4.8 7.0
MOX-RLPL-0608-5R6M 5.60 (±20%) 0.021 33 4.4 6.5
MOX-RLPL-0608-6R8M 6.80 (±20%) 0.024 30 3.9 5.9
MOX-RLPL-0608-8R2M 8.20 (±20%) 0.027 25 3.5 5.4
MOX-RLPL-0608-100K 10.0  (±10%) 0.034 23 3.2 4.7
MOX-RLPL-0608-120K 12.0 (±10%) 0.044 20 2.9 4.5
MOX-RLPL-0608-150K 15.0 (±10%) 0.050 18 2.8 4.2
MOX-RLPL-0608-180K 18.0 (±10%) 0.062 17 2.7 3.9
MOX-RLPL-0608-220K 22.0 (±10%) 0.075 15 2.5 3.5
MOX-RLPL-0608-270K 27.0(±10%) 0.085 12 2.4 3.4
MOX-RLPL-0608-330K 33.0(±10%) 0.120 11 2.2 3.0
MOX-RLPL-0608-390K 39.0(±10%) 0.130 10 2.0 2.8
MOX-RLPL-0608-470K 47.0(±10%) 0.160 9.5 1.8 2.4
MOX-RLPL-0608-560K 56.0 (±10%) 0.190 9.0 1.7 2.2
MOX-RLPL-0608-680K 68.0 (±10%) 0.250 9.0 1.6 1.90
MOX-RLPL-0608-820K 82.0 (±10%) 0.280 7.0 1.4 1.68
MOX-RLPL-0608-101K 100.0 (±10%) 0.380 6.5 1.2 1.42
MOX-RLPL-0608-121K 120.0(±10%) 0.420 5.5 1.0 1.40
MOX-RLPL-0608-151K 150.0(±10%) 0.500 5.0 0.95 1.25
MOX-RLPL-0608-181K 180.0(±10%) 0.650 4.7 0.89 1.19
MOX-RLPL-0608-221K 220.0(±10%) 0.720 4.1 0.85 1.10
MOX-RLPL-0608-271K 270.0 (±10%) 0.950 3.8 0.79 0.95
MOX-RLPL-0608-331K 330.0 (±10%) 1.10 3.0 0.74 0.88
MOX-RLPL-0608-391K 390.0 (±10%) 1.23 2.7 0.63 0.80
MOX-RLPL-0608-471K 470.0 (±10%) 1.58 2.4 0.58 0.72
MOX-RLPL-0608-561K 560.0 (±10%) 1.82 2.4 0.48 0.65
MOX-RLPL-0608-681K 680.0 (±10%) 2.35 2.3 0.45 0.58
MOX-RLPL-0608-821K 820.0 (±10%) 2.65 2.1 0.35 0.50
MOX-RLPL-0608-102K 1000.0 (±10%) 2.95 2.1 0.32 0.43
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOXMOXMOX---MOXMOXMOX---RLPLRLPLRLPL---060806080608
M
O
X
IE
 I
N
D
U
C
T
O
R
 C
O
R
P
O
R
A
T
IO
N